
 

 

MUZAFFARPUR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR-842003 

 
Email: tpo.mitmuzaffarpur1954@gmail.com    Website:       www.mitmuzaffarpur.org 
(Office of the Career Counseling- cum Training and Placement Department) 

 

Ref. No.310/TPO                                  Date: -30/08/2018 

 

                 NOTICE 

 

List of students those who have submitted and not submitted the Internship certificate (8 weeks 

mandatory) 

 

INTERNSHIP DATA OF 2K15 BATCH 

CIVIL BRANCH 

SL. 

NO. 

ROLL NO. NAME CERTIFICATE 

SUBMIT 

TRAINING PLACE WEEKS 

1 14C28 ASHWANI 

KUMAR  SINGH 

NOT SUBMITTED 

2 15C28 JAY PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

3 15C29 SERAJ  ANWER  

KHAN 

NOT SUBMITTED 

4 15C64 MEGHNATH 

KUMAR 

YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

5 15C02 KUMAR 

SHUBHAM 

YES YATIKA FAÇADE CONSULT, DELHI 8 

6 15C04 RAJA BABU NOT SUBMITTED 

7 15C05 KRISHNA 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

8 15C07 MADHU RANI YES YATIKA FAÇADE CONSULT, DELHI 8 

9 15C08 RAHUL KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

10 15C10 MD JUNAID  

AKHTER 

NOT SUBMITTED 

11 15C12 DIVESH  

KUMAR 

YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

12 15C13 DILIP KUMAR YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

13 15C14 PRASHANT 

PRABHAKAR 

YES YATIKA FAÇADE CONSULT, DELHI 8 

14 15C15 PRIYA  KUMARI YES ROAD CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, CHAPRA 

8 

15 15C16 HEMANT 

KUMAR  RAVI 

YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

16 15C17 DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

17 15C18 CHANDRA 

ROHIT KUMAR 

YES ROAD CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, CHAPRA 

8 
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18 15C20 PRAWEEN 

KUMAR 

YES YATIKA FAÇADE CONSULT, DELHI 8 

19 15C21 KETAN KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

20 15C23 PRIYANSHU YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

21 15C24 RANJEET 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

22 15C26 AMAN  KUMAR YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

23 15C27 SHUBHAM 

KUMAR 

YES YATIKA FAÇADE CONSULT, DELHI 8 

24 15C30 PUNAHANI 

PAHUJA 

YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

25 15C31 MD ZEESHAN 

HAIDER 

NOT SUBMITTED 

26 15C32 JAY NANDAN 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

27 15C33 UMA SHANKAR 

PANDIT 

NOT SUBMITTED 

28 15C34 SURBHI RANI YES ROAD CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, CHAPRA 

8 

29 15C35 RAJESH KUMAR 

SHARMA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

30 15C37 PRIYANSHU 

PRASAD GOND 

NOT SUBMITTED 

31 15C38 SUDHIR KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

32 15C39 MD ASIF KHAN NOT SUBMITTED 

33 15C42 MD AKRAM YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

34 15C43 SAURABH NOT SUBMITTED 

35 15C44 PUJA  KUMARI YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

36 15C45 PRAMOD 

KUMAR 

YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

37 15C46 DEEPAK 

KUMAR  ADIG 

YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

38 15C48 SURAJ KUMAR YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

39 15C49 SUMIT KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

40 15C41 ABHISHEK 

KUMAR 

YES MALTI INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD. 8 

41 15C50 RISHAV RAJ NOT SUBMITTED 

42 15C51 JUGNU KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

43 15C52 SANNI  KUMAR   BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

44 15C53 MULAYAM 

SINGH  KUSH 

YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

45 15C54 VENKATESH 

JHA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

46 15C56 KRISHLAY 

KUMAR  

KESHAV 

NOT SUBMITTED 

47 15C57 PRASHANT 

KUMAR  SINGH 

NOT SUBMITTED 



48 15C58 MD FIROZ  

ALAM 

NOT SUBMITTED 

49 15C60 SUMIT KUMAR 

SACSENA 

YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

50 15C61 AZHAR 

HUSSAIN 

NOT SUBMITTED 

51 15C63 RAHUL KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

52 15C03 SANTOSH 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

53 15C59 SURYA 

PRAKASH 

YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

54 15C01 MOHSIN JAMIL  

MD NASIR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

55 15C06 SANJEET 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

56 15C09 RAMESH 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

57 15C22 KUMAR  

SAURABH 

YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

58 15C25 CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

59 15C40 ABHISHEK 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

60 15C62 CHIRANJEEVI 

BHUSHAN 

SHARMA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

61 15C65 AKSHAY 

KUMAR 

YES BUIDING CONSTRUCTION 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAAFARPUR 

8 

62 16(LE)C07 VIKASH KUMAR YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

63 16(LE)C04 CHANDAN 

KUMAR 

YES ROAD DIVISION, R.C.D,  
BHABUA,(KAIMUR) 

8 

64 16(LE)C03 RAJ BINDU 

PRASAD 

NOT SUBMITTED 

65 16(LE)C02 SHABARA 

KHANAM 

NOT SUBMITTED 

66 16(LE)C08 ANISH  KUMAR YES PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT, MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

67 16(LE)C10 SANGRAM 

SINGH 

NOT SUBMITTED 

68 16(LE)C09 KUMAR  

AADITYA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

INTERNSHIP DATA OF 2K15 BATCH 

MECHANICAL BRANCH 

SL. 

NO. 

ROLL NO. NAME CERTIFICATE 

SUBMIT 

TRAINING PLACE WEEKS 

1 15M01 ASHISH  

CHAURASIA 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

2 15M02 RAJ KAMAL YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

2 15M02 RAJ KAMAL YES RAIL WHEEL PLANT, BELA 4 

3 15M03 VIVEK  KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

4 15M04 RAM BHADRA 

JHA 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

HARNAUT 

4 

4 15M04 RAM BHADRA 

JHA 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 



5 15M05 RITU RAJ YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

6 15M06 SUMIT KUMAR YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

7 15M07 PAWAN KUMAR 

PIYUSH 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

8 15M08 HIMANSHU 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

9 15M09 ANMOL YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

9 15M09 ANMOL YES RAIL WHEEL PLANT, BELA 4 

10 15M10 MADHU  PRIYA YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

11 15M11 SANJAN 

KUMAR  

YADAV 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

12 15M12 PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

12 15M12 PRAVEEN 

KUMAR 

YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

13 15M13 VIKASH  

KUMAR  

KESHRI 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

14 15M14 AHSAN  SOHAIL YES REESHAV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. 

8 

15 15M15 MUKESH 

KUMAR  ROY 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

15 15M15 MUKESH 

KUMAR  ROY 

YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

16 15M17 SUMAN KUMAR 

SINHA 

YES NTPC LIMITED 4 

17 15M18 RITESH KUMAR YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

18 15M23 SAROJ KUMAR 

PASWAN 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

18 15M23 SAROJ KUMAR 

PASWAN 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

19 15M24 MAYANK YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

20 15M25 ASHOK DAS NOT SUBMITTED 

21 15M26 ALOKRAJ YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

22 15M28 ASHIWANI 

KUMAR 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

DANAPUR 

8 

23 15M29 NEHAL  ANSARI YES REESHAV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. 

8 

24 15M30 DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR 

 YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

DANAPUR 

8 

25 15M31 ASHVANI 

KUMAR 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

DANAPUR 

8 

26 15M32 DHANANJAY 

KUMAR 

YES URJA AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD., PATNA 

8 

27 15M34 RANJAN 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

28 15M35 ANURAG 

KUMAR RAVI 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

29 15M36 RAVI RAJ YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 



30 15M37 ANKIT AKASH YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

31 15M38 PRAMENDRA 

KUMAR 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

31 15M38 PRAMENDRA 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

32 15M39 RAMESH 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

33 15M40 GANGA  RAM 

MANDAL 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

33 15M40 GANGA  RAM 

MANDAL 

YES NTPC LIMITED, HAZARIBAGH 4 

34 15M41 ROHIT  KUMAR YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

34 15M41 ROHIT  KUMAR YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

35 15M42 UJJWAL 

KASHYAP 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

HARNAUT 

4 

35 15M42 UJJWAL 

KASHYAP 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

36 15M44 NISHANT 

KIRAN 

NOT SUBMITTED 

37 15M46 AMAN  KUMAR  

JHA 

YES HEAVY ENGINEERING 

CORPORATION LTD, RANCHI 

4 

37 15M46 AMAN  KUMAR  

JHA 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

38 15M47 NITISH KUMAR YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

39 15M48 NAVEEN 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

40 15M49 DHANANJAY 

KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

HARNAUT 

4 

40 15M49 DHANANJAY 

KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

41 15M50 AAKASH 

KUMAR 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

42 15M51 DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

43 15M52 SURANJAN 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

43 15M52 SURANJAN 

KUMAR 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

HARNAUT 

4 

44 15M53 MONU  KUMAR YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

45 15M54 SANJEEV 

KUMAR  

ADITYA 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

46 15M55 ISHA SHARMA YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

47 15M56 NEETU  GUPTA YES MAHINDRA, PATNA 8 

48 15M57 AMIT KUMAR YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

49 15M59 MANISH 

KUMAR SINGH 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

50 15M60 ABHINANDAN 

KUMAR 

YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, 

DANAPUR 

8 



51 15M61 RAM KUMAR 

MAHTO 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

52 15M62 ROHIT RAJ YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

53 15M16 SAJAN KUMAR YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

53 15M16 SAJAN KUMAR YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

54 15M20 MD AFTAB  

ALAM 

YES MAHINDRA, PATNA 8 

55 15M21 DHEERAJ 

KUMAR 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

55 15M21 DHEERAJ 

KUMAR 

YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

56 15M58 MERAJ  AHMED YES MAHINDRA, PATNA 8 

57 15M19 SHANUR 

RAHMAN 

WAHID 

YES REESHAV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. 

8 

58 15M33 RAHUL  KUMAR YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

4 

58 15M33 RAHUL  KUMAR YES TENUGHAT VIDYUT NIGAM 

LTD. BOKARO 

4 

59 15M65 PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

60 15M63 VIKAS KUMAR 

SAXENA 

WRONG DATA 

61 15M66 ANAND MOHAN 

DEO 

YES TOOL ROOM & TRAINING 

CENTRE, MSME, PATNA 

4 

61 15M66 ANAND MOHAN 

DEO 

YES SAIL, BOKARO 4 

62 15M67 ADITYA 

KUMAR 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

63 15M64 SUMIT KUMAR YES IIT KANPUR 8 

64 16(LE)M09 RAUSHAN 

KUMAR SINGH 

YES KANTI BIJLI UTPADAN NIGAM LTD. 4 

64 16(LE)M09 RAUSHAN 

KUMAR SINGH 

YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD. 
MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

65 16(LE)M10 HIMANSHU 

CHANDRA 

YES HEAVY ENGINEERING 

CORPORATION LTD, RANCHI 

8 

66 16(LE)M06 KUMAR  

PRATIK  

VISHWAS 

NOT SUBMITTED 

67 16(LE)M01 ADITYA  

KUMAR 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

  

68 16(LE)M02 SHAKTI  

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

69 16(LE)M08 NIRBHAY 

KUMAR 

YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

8 

70 16(LE)M03 ROHIT  KUMAR YES PRASHANT HONDA, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

70 16(LE)M03 ROHIT  KUMAR YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

71 16(LE)M05 KAMLESH 

KUMAR 

YES MAURYA MOTORS PVT. LTD. 

PATNA 

8 

72 16(LE)M04 KUMARI PRIYA 

RANJAN 

NOT SUBMITTED 

73 16(LE)M07 VIKRANT 

KUMAR 

YES DAMODAR VALLEY 

CORPORATION, BOKARO 

4 



73 16(LE)M07 VIKRANT 

KUMAR 

YES RAJIV AUTOMOBILES PVT. 

LTD. MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

INTERNSHIP DATA OF 2K15 BATCH 

ELECTRICAL BRANCH 

SL. 

NO. 

ROLL NO. NAME CERTIFICATE 

SUBMIT 

TRAINING PLACE WEEKS 

1 15E56 KRISHNA 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

2 15E25 SUJEET KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

3 15E35 HAPPY  KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

4 15E45 MAYANK 

KASHYAP 

YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4 

4 15E45 MAYANK 

KASHYAP 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

5 15E01 PRASOON BALA YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

6 15E02 SUMI SINGH YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

7 15E03 SURYA 

NARAYAN 

SINGH 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

8 15E07 VIVEK KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

9 15E09 ANKITA 

KUMARI 

SINDURIYA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

10 15E10 NIRAJ  KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

11 15E11 SANDEEP 

KUMAR  SITESH 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

12 15E12 NISHANT 

GUPTA 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

13 15E13 PRAKASH 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

14 15E14 PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

15 15E15 RAVI RANJAN YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

16 15E16 RAVI SHANKAR 

SAH 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

17 15E17 ALOK KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

18 15E18 RAVI KANT 

SINGH 

NOT SUBMITTED 

19 15E23 NAYAN PRIYA YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

20 15E26 ATUL SHAKTI YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

20 15E26 ATUL SHAKTI YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4 

21 15E27 RAHUL  KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

22 15E28 ABHISHEK 

KISHORE 

NOT SUBMITTED 

23 15E29 RUHI KUMARI YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 



24 15E30 RAJEEV KUMAR  

CHOUDHARY 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

25 15E32 KISHAN  

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

26 15E33 MANISH 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

27 15E34 AMIT KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

28 15E36 RAVI RANJAN YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

29 15E37 SHASHANK 

SUDHANSHU 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

30 15E38 NEHA GUPTA YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

31 15E39 SWETA 

JAMUAR 

YES NTPC, hazaribagh 4 

31 15E39 SWETA 

JAMUAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

32 15E40 SURUCHI 

KUMARI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

33 15E42 TAHA  ALAM YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

33 15E42 TAHA  ALAM YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4 

34 15E44 NIKET  NIRAJ YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

35 15E47 ASHUTOSH 

SHIVAM JHA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

36 15E49 MEDHA  

CHAUDHARY 

YES HEAVY ENGINEERING 
CORPORATION LTD. RANCHI 

8 

37 15E41 SOURAV 

SRIKANT 

NOT SUBMITTED 

38 15E51 PRIYANKA 

SUMAN 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

39 15E52 PALLAVI 

KUMARI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

40 15E54 SHASHI 

RANJAN 

NOT SUBMITTED 

41 15E57 RAJLAXMI 

KUMARI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

42 15E59 AJIT KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

43 15E61 NAYAN  

KUMAR  

NAYAN 

NOT SUBMITTED 

44 15E63 RAJU  KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

45 15E64 PREM  

NARAYAN 

CHAUDHARY 

NOT SUBMITTED 

46 15E31 SAURAV 

KUMAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

47 15E04 BINDIA  RANI YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

48 15E06 MADHU  

KUMARI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 



49 15E08 KAJAL RAJ YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

50 15E19 OM PRAKASH 

CHAUDHARY 

NOT SUBMITTED 

51 15E20 AMAN KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

52 15E24 JYOTI KUMARI YES RAILWAY POWER HOUSE, KATIHAR 8 

53 15E21 MD SARFARAJ 

AHMAD 

YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4 

53 15E21 MD SARFARAJ 

AHMAD 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

54 15E46 SATISH  KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

55 15E48 PAVAN  KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

56 15E55 DEO YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

57 15E62 SUDEEP KUMAR YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

57 15E62 SUDEEP KUMAR YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4 

58 15E50 NAGESHWAR 

SHARMA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

59 15E22 AZIM ANSARI YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

60 15E65 PRIYANKA 

KUMARI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

61 15E66 DEEPAK 

KUMAR SINGH 

NOT SUBMITTED 

62 16(LE)E10 GAUTAM 

BHARTI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

63 16(LE)E06 SHEKHAR 

KUMAR 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

64 16(LE)E01 SHAFAQUE 

NAZREEN 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

65 16(LE)E07 MD MOIN YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

66 16(LE)E03 PRIYANKA 

KUMARI 

YES SOUTH BIHAR POWER 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

67 16(LE)E02 PAVAN  KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

68 16(LE)E08 GAURAV 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

69 16(LE)E04 ROHAN  RAJ YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4 

69 16(LE)E04 ROHAN  RAJ YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

70 16(LE)E09 PINTU  KUMAR YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANYLTD. 

4 

 

 

70 16(LE)E09 PINTU  KUMAR YES POWER GRID CORPORATION OF 
INDIA LTD 

4  

71 16(LE)E05 KAMESHWAR 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

INTERNSHIP DATA OF 2K15 BATCH 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION BRANCH 

SL. 

NO. 

ROLL NO. NAME CERTIFICATE 

SUBMIT 

TRAINING PLACE WEEKS 



1 13EC05 RANJEET 

KUMAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

2 15EC09 ANAMIKA RAJ YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

2 15EC09 ANAMIKA RAJ YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

3 15EC01 ASHISH  

KUMAR  JHA 

YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 2 

3 15EC01 ASHISH  

KUMAR  JHA 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

3 15EC01 ASHISH  

KUMAR  JHA 

YES NICE COMPUTER, MUZAFFARPUR 2 

4 15EC02 ABHISHEK 

KUMAR 

YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

4 15EC02 ABHISHEK 

KUMAR 

YES SHREE GEETA TECHNO WORLD, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

5 15EC06 SUMBUL 

AFREEN 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

6 15EC07 PINKIKUMARI YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

7 15EC08 SAURAV 

KUMAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

8 15EC10 SWEETY 

KUMARI 

CHAUDHARY 

YES DAMODAR VALLEY CORPORATION, 
CHANDRAPURA , BOKARO 

4 

8 15EC10 SWEETY 

KUMARI 

CHAUDHARY 

YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

9 15EC23 RANJAN 

KUMAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

10 15EC24 RAUSHAN 

KUMAR  GUPTA 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

11 15EC27 SHIVAM 

KUMAR 

YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

11 15EC27 SHIVAM 

KUMAR 

YES BIHAR STATE ELECTRONICS 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
LTD. 

4 

12 15EC28 AASHISH KARN NOT SUBMITTED 

13 15EC32 VIKRAM 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

14 15EC36 RAVI PRATAP YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

14 15EC36 RAVI PRATAP YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. 4 

15 15EC37 ABHIJEET 

ARYAN 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

15 15EC37 ABHIJEET 

ARYAN 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD. 4 

16 15EC38 MD ISLAM YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

16 15EC38 MD ISLAM YES SHREE GEETA TECHNO WORLD, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

17 15EC39 RAHUL RAJ YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

17 15EC39 RAHUL RAJ YES SHREE GEETA TECHNO WORLD, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

18 15EC41 SNEHI KUMARI YES DRDO, HYDERABAD 8 

19 15EC42 AMIT KUMAR YES SHREE GEETA TECHNO WORLD, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

4 

19 15EC42 AMIT KUMAR YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 



20 15EC03 ASHWANI JYOTI YES DOORDARSHAN KENDRA, PATNA 8 

21 15EC04 PRIYANKA 

KUMARI 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

22 15EC11 ROHIT  KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

23 15EC12 RAUSHAN 

KUMAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

24 15EC13 ANOOP  PATEL YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

25 15EC17 PUSHPAM 

BHARTI 

NOT SUBMITTED 

26 15EC18 KARUNA 

KESHAR 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

26 15EC18 KARUNA 

KESHAR 

YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

27 15EC19 SATYAM 

KESHARI 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

4 

27 15EC19 SATYAM 

KESHARI 

YES BSNL, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

28 15EC20 AMRITA 

KUMARI 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

29 15EC25 UDAY 

SHANKAR 

KUMAR 

YES DRDO, HYDERABAD 8 

30 15EC30 CHANDA 

KUMARI 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

31 15EC46 VIJETA YES EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY, HAJIPUR 8 

32 15EC29 HIMANSHU 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

33 15EC35 SUJEET KUMAR  

PANDIT 

NOT SUBMITTED 

34 15EC40 DEEPAK 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

35 15EC47 HASMAIN 

KASHMI 

YES BIHAR STATE POWER 
TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

8 

36 16(LE)EC01 BAISHALI 

CHOUDHARY 

YES DOORDARSHAN KENDRA, PATNA 8 

37 16(LE)EC02 CHIRANJEEV 

KUMAR  GUPTA 

NOT SUBMITTED 

INTERNSHIP DATA OF 2K15 BATCH 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY BRANCH 

SL. 

NO. 

ROLL NO. NAME CERTIFICATE 

SUBMIT 

TRAINING PLACE WEEKS 

1 14IT15 TAUSIF  TUFAIL YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

2 15IT06 ASHUTOSH NOT SUBMITTED 

3 15IT04 MD FIRDAUS YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

4 15IT22 DRAKHSHAN 

JAWAID 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

4 15IT22 DRAKHSHAN 

JAWAID 

YES WITS EDUCATION PVT. LTD. 4 

5 15IT01 RAHUL KUMAR 

RAJ 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

6 15IT02 MUQTADIR 

ALAM 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

7 15IT05 RASHMI SUMAN YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 



7 15IT05 RASHMI SUMAN YES NTPC  4 

8 15IT13 MADHU VERMA YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

8 15IT13 MADHU VERMA YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 4 

9 15IT15 SIDDHARTH 

SINGH 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

10 15IT16 AMIT KUMAR YES NTPC  2 

10 15IT16 AMIT KUMAR YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 6 

11 15IT19 KUMARI 

ABHILASHA 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

11 15IT19 KUMARI 

ABHILASHA 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 4 

12 15IT20 RAZAUL 

HAQUE  ANSARI 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

12 15IT20 RAZAUL 

HAQUE  ANSARI 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 4 

13 15IT21 PRITAM KUMAR YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

14 15IT23 AYUSH  KUMAR YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

15 15IT24 JAYANT 

KUMAR 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

16 15IT25 SURUCHI 

UPADHYAY 

NOT SUBMITTED 

17 15IT27 HARSH SINHA YES RELIANCE JIO INFOCOM LTD 4 

17 15IT27 HARSH SINHA YES VIKALP DEVELOPMENT PVT. LTD. 4 

18 15IT29 ADITYA 

KUMAR 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

19 15IT30 NADIYA ZAFAR YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

19 15IT30 NADIYA ZAFAR YES WITS EDUCATION PVT. LTD. 4 

20 15IT31 ROUSHAN 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

21 15IT32 RAKHEE 

KUMARI 

YES NTPC  8 

22 15IT33 SHALU  SINHA YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

22 15IT33 SHALU  SINHA YES SKILL MINDS FOUNDATION 8 

23 15IT34 KHUSHBU 

KUMARI 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 6 

23 15IT34 KHUSHBU 

KUMARI 

YES NTPC  2 

24 15IT37 TANNU  PRIYA YES NTPC  8 

25 15IT38 JYOTI  GUPTA YES NTPC  8 

26 15IT39 KAUSHAL 

KUMAR  RAJAK 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 6 

26 15IT39 KAUSHAL 

KUMAR  RAJAK 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 2 

27 15IT41 RAJNIKANT 

KUNDAN 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

28 15IT42 JITENDRA 

KUMAR 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 4 

29 15IT11 AVINASH 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

30 15IT07 SHUBHAM 

KANT AJAY 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 



31 15IT08 SHAMBHU 

KUMAR 

CHAUDHARY 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

32 15IT17 ABMISHEK 

GOSWAMI 

NOT SUBMITTED 

33 15IT18 MONIKA 

SHAILESH 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 6 

33 15IT18 MONIKA 

SHAILESH 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 2 

34 15IT28 AVDHESH 

KUMAR 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

35 15IT40 MONIKA 

KUMARI 

YES BSNL MUZAFFARPUR 6 

35 15IT40 MONIKA 

KUMARI 

YES NTPC  2 

36 15IT12 KARISHMA YES NTPC  8 

37 14IT01 RAVI KUMAR 

RANJAN 

YES JABHILLY TECHNOLOGY 8 

INTERNSHIP DATA OF 2K15 BATCH 

LEATHER TECHNOLOGY BRANCH 

SL. 

NO. 

ROLL NO. NAME CERTIFICATE 

SUBMIT 

TRAINING PLACE (WEEKS) 

1 15LT11 ARVIND 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

2 15LT01 MANJAY 

KUMAR 

YES NTPC, MUZAFFARPUR 4 

3 15LT02 ANSHU  PRIYA NOT SUBMITTED 

4 15LT03 MD AQIB JAVED YES SUPERHOUSE LIMITED, UNNAO 8 

5 15LT04 DIVYANSHU YES SUPERHOUSE LIMITED, UNNAO 4 

5 15LT04 DIVYANSHU YES IOCL, BEGUSARAI 4 

6 15LT06 ANKIT KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

7 15LT07 VIKASH KUMAR NOT SUBMITTED 

8 15LT08 PRASHANT 

KUMAR 

NOT SUBMITTED 

9 15LT09 CHANDRAKANT 

PRASAD 

NOT SUBMITTED 

10 15LT10 SARIKAKUMARI NOT SUBMITTED 

11 15LT05 SAMRIDDHI YES BATA INDIA LTD, PATNA 8 
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